
Pottery from the pueblos

san bernardino county museum
2024 orange tree lane • redlands ca 92374 • 909-307-2669

Native American Traditions

Exhibit dates: July 15–November 5, 2006
Contact: Adella Schroth, curator of anthropology • 909-307-2669 x 266

Jennifer Reynolds, media specialist • 909-307-2669 x 278

Native American Traditions:
Museum Programs
Saturday, July 22, 11AM to 4PM. Family Fun Day, “Pottery.” Activities designed for families with

children ages 3 to 12. Free with museum admission.

Saturday, July 29, 9AM to noon. Family workshop, “Indian Toys and Tools, Part 1.” Fee; reserva-
tions required.

Saturday, August 12, 2 to 5PM. Boy Scout Badge Workshop, “Indian Lore.” Fee; reservations
required.

Saturday, August 19, all day. Field trip to the San Bernardino Mountains. “Serrano Creation
Story.” Fee; reservations required.

Saturday, September 16, 2PM. Gallery talk, “Pottery from southern California in the Museum
Collections.” Curator of Anthropology Adella Schroth. Free with museum admission.

Saturday, September 23, 9AM to noon. Family workshop, “Indian Toys and Tools, Part 2.” Fee;
reservations required.

Wednesday, Sept. 27, 7:30PM. Guest lecture, “Rock Art and Rock Alignments of Peru and Chile,”
Anne Stoll. Free.

Saturday, October 7, all day. Field trip to the San Bernardino Mountains. “Serrano Creation
Story.” Fee; reservations required.

Saturday, October 21. Teacher Workshop, “Indian Cultures.” Fee; reservations required.

Wednesday, October 25, 7:30pm. Guest lecture, “Anza-Borrego Desert Archaeology,” Joan
Schneider. Free.

Saturday, October 28, 2PM. Gallery talk, “Prehistoric Southwestern Pottery.” Curator of Anthro-
pology Adella Schroth. Free with museum admission.


